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EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

Sons of Norway -
North Building

 1/16" = 1'-0"A300
1 NORTH ELEVATION1

 1/16" = 1'-0"A300
2 SOUTH ELEVATION1

 1/16" = 1'-0"A300
3 WEST ELEVATION1

 1/16" = 1'-0"A300
4 EAST ELEVATION1

ISSUE RECORD

ISSUE # DATE DESCRIPTION



Level 2
124' - 0"

15

Level 5
157' - 0"

Level 3
135' - 8"

Level 4
146' - 4"

Mezzanine
112' - 0"

13 12 11 10 7 6 4 3

LH ROOF
184' - 0"

Level 6
168' - 8"

MF ROOF
180' - 4"

15 214 9 8

BR-11

BR-11

CB-01A

STN-15

BLK/DK. GREY CAST STONE 
CORNICE @ PARAPET

BLK MTL 2-STORY BAY 
WINDOWS

BLK METAL CORNICE 
@ PARAPET

BLK RAILING @ SEMI-RECESSED 
BALCONIES TO MATCH STYLE ON 
HUNG BALCONIES

COLUMNS/CORNICE/FLOOR 
EDGES TO BE CEMENT BD. 
PTD. BLK. TO MATCH

STD. TAN LOUVERS @ MAGIC-
PAKS INSIDE T.H. ENTRIES

LVR-2APC-1APC-1

CB-01A
BR-11

STN-15

MP-31B

BR-12

BLK MTL CORNICE 
@ PARAPET

1-2 GARAGE DOORS @ 
CLUB ROOM; 
STOREFRONT @ ALL 
OTHER SIM. OPENINGS

DECORATIVE METAL CAP 
ON ROOF STRUCTURE

MTL & GLASS 
AWNINGS @ L1 
STOREFRONT

CB-01A

MP-31B

W1BW1C

W1C W1B W1C

W1C

W1CW1BW1C

W1C W1B W1C

W1D W1D

W1DW1D

W1D W1D

W1DW1D

W1D W1D

W1DW1D

W1D W1D

W1DW1D

W1B W1B W1C W1B W1B

W1BW1B

W1B W1B

W1BW1BW1C W1C

W4
W4 W4 W4 W4

W1C W1B

W1BW1C

W1C W1B

W1BW1C

W1C W1B

W1CW1BW1B

W1B W1B

W1BW1B

W1B W1B

W1CW1C

W1CW1C

W1C

W1C

W1C W1C

W1C

DOWNLIGHT IN CLG. OF T.H. ENTRY, TYP.

Level 1 -
Townhomes

102' - 9"

SOLDIER COURSE OVER ALL 
WINDOWS IN BRICK, TYP.

MF Mezzanine
113' - 0"

CB-01ALVR-1

STN-02

STN-15

MP-31C

W1C W1B W1B W1C W1C W1C

W1A

W1A

W1B W1B

W1B W1B

W1B W1B

W1C W1C

W1A

W1A

W1B

W1C

W1C

TYP.

EXTERIOR ELEVATION
GENERAL NOTES

1. RESIDENTIAL UNIT WINDOWS - FIBERGLASS SINGLE HUNG 
WITH DIVIDED UPPER LIGHT WHERE INDICATED ON 
ELEVATIONS.

2. WHERE RESIDENTIAL UNIT WINDOWS/DOORS OCCUR IN 
BRICK OR THIN BRICK WALL, TYPICAL DETAILS AS FOLLOW:
A. CAST STONE SILL (COLOR TO MATCH 

SURROUNDING BRICK)
B. MODULAR BRICK SOLDIER COURSE AT HEAD

3. RESIDENTIAL UNIT BALCONY DOORS - FIBERGLASS SLIDING 
WITH MUNTIN PATTERN WHERE SHOWN ON ELEVATIONS.

4. MONUMENTAL WINDOWS AT GROUND FLOOR COMMON 
SPACES - ALUMINUM STOREFRONT.

5. OFFICE / RETAIL WINDOWS - ALUMINUM CURTAIN WALL, 
BLACK OR DARK BRONZE, MUNTIN PATTERN AS SHOWN ON 
ELEVATIONS.

6. ASSUME 36" STONE BASE AT ALL WALLS UNLESS 
OTHERWISE INDICATED ON ELEVATIONS.

7. ASSUME METAL GUTTERS AND DOWNSPOUTS FOR ALL 
SLOPED ROOFS.

8. ASSUME PAVERS, RAILINGS (ALUMINUM OR GLASS AS 
SHOWN ON ELEVATIONS), AND PRIVACY SCREENS AT ALL 
RESIDENTIAL TERRACES.

9. SEE SHEET G101 FOR MATERIAL ID.
10. REFER TO SHEET A504 FOR EXTERIOR TRIM LEGEND.
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EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS -
AREA A

Sons of Norway -
North Building

 1/8" = 1'-0"A300A
1 WEST ELEVATION - AREA A

EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - MATERIAL SCHEDULE

MATERIAL ID SECTION DESCRIPTION UNIFORMAT

ALUM - 2 05 73 00 Metal - Privacy Screen

APC-1 APC-1_Architectural Precast Concrete - (BLACK)

BALC-1 Metal - Aluminum - Balcony (BALC-1)

BR-11 BR-11_Face Brick - Norman, 1/2 lap running bond (WHITE)

BR-12 BR-12_Face Brick - Norman, 1/2 lap running bond (BUFF)

CAP -2 Metal - Metal Coping 2 - CAP-2

CB-01A CB-01A_Siding - Fiber-cement - smooth panels (BLACK)

CW-01 CW-01_Aluminum Curtain Wall - Field-glazed pressure wall,
thermally broken, stick built

GL-21 08 81 00 GL-21 - Glass - Insulating - Low-E coating, argon filled clear

GL-21T 08 81 00 GL-21T - Glass - Insulating, Tempered - Low-E coating, argon filled
clear

LVR-1 Louver - Magic Pack (BROWN)

LVR-2 Louver - Magic Pack (BLACK)

LVR-3 Louver - Magic Pack (WHITE)

MP-31A MP-31A_Wall panels - ACM - clip installation (WHITE)

PT-01 PT-1 - Typical exterior paint (black/dk grey)

STN-15 STN-15_Stone - Granite - polished finish, black mesabe

TB-1 TB-1_Thin Brick - Norman, 1/2 lap running bond (WHITE)

TR-1 Finishes - Exterior Trim 1 TR-1

WIN FG-1 WIN FG-1_Fiberglass windows - (Fixed, outswing, single-hung)

ISSUE RECORD

ISSUE # DATE DESCRIPTION

FACADE MATERIALS

BRICK

METAL PANEL

FIBER CEMENT

STONE

GLAZING

37%

12%

10%

5%

36%

WEST - AREA A

7,900 SF

2,560 SF

2,135 SF

1,070 SF

7,690 SF



EXTERIOR ELEVATION
GENERAL NOTES

1. RESIDENTIAL UNIT WINDOWS - FIBERGLASS SINGLE HUNG 
WITH DIVIDED UPPER LIGHT WHERE INDICATED ON 
ELEVATIONS.

2. WHERE RESIDENTIAL UNIT WINDOWS/DOORS OCCUR IN 
BRICK OR THIN BRICK WALL, TYPICAL DETAILS AS FOLLOW:
A. CAST STONE SILL (COLOR TO MATCH 

SURROUNDING BRICK)
B. MODULAR BRICK SOLDIER COURSE AT HEAD

3. RESIDENTIAL UNIT BALCONY DOORS - FIBERGLASS SLIDING 
WITH MUNTIN PATTERN WHERE SHOWN ON ELEVATIONS.

4. MONUMENTAL WINDOWS AT GROUND FLOOR COMMON 
SPACES - ALUMINUM STOREFRONT.

5. OFFICE / RETAIL WINDOWS - ALUMINUM CURTAIN WALL, 
BLACK OR DARK BRONZE, MUNTIN PATTERN AS SHOWN ON 
ELEVATIONS.

6. ASSUME 36" STONE BASE AT ALL WALLS UNLESS 
OTHERWISE INDICATED ON ELEVATIONS.

7. ASSUME METAL GUTTERS AND DOWNSPOUTS FOR ALL 
SLOPED ROOFS.

8. ASSUME PAVERS, RAILINGS (ALUMINUM OR GLASS AS 
SHOWN ON ELEVATIONS), AND PRIVACY SCREENS AT ALL 
RESIDENTIAL TERRACES.

9. SEE SHEET G101 FOR MATERIAL ID.
10. REFER TO SHEET A504 FOR EXTERIOR TRIM LEGEND.

Level 2
124' - 0"

15

Level 5
157' - 0"

Level 3
135' - 8"

Level 4
146' - 4"

Mezzanine
112' - 0"

131211

107643

LH ROOF
184' - 0"

Level 6
168' - 8"

MF ROOF
180' - 4"

1 52

14

98

W1D W1D

W1D W1D

W1DW1D

W1DW1DW1DW1D

W1D W1D

W1DW1D

W1DW1D

W1A

W1A

W1A

W1A

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1BW1B

W1BW1B

W1B W1B

W1BW1B

W1B W1BW1B

W1BW1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W4W4

W1A

W4W4

W1B W1B

W1BW1BW1B

W1B W1B

W1B W1B

W1B W1B W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B W1B

W1C

W1C

W1C

W1C

W1C

MTL & GLASS AWNINGS 
ABOVE LEVEL 1 STOREFRONT

DECORATIVE MTL CAP ON 
ROOF STRUCTURE

BLK MTL CORNICE @ 
PARAPET

MP-31B

BALC-2

STN-15

BR-11

MP-31A

BR-11

APC-1APC-1BLK MTL 2-STORY 
BAY WINDOWS

BR-11

MTL. RAILING @ LEVEL 2 
WALK-OUTS - SEE PLAN

LVR-1

BLK RAILING @ SEMI-RECESSED BALCONIES 
TO MATCH STYLE ON HUNG BALCONIES

COLUMNS/CORNICE/FLOOR EDGES TO 
BE CEMENT BD. PTD. BLK TO MATCH

LVR-2
BLK/DK GREY CAST STONE CORNICE @ T.O. BRICK

BLK MTL CORNICE @ PARAPET

Level 1 - Tower
98' - 7"

Level 1 -
Townhomes
102' - 9"

SOLDIER COURSE ABOVE ALL WINDOWS, TYP.

MF Mezzanine
113' - 0"

CB-01A

CB-01A

MP-31C

BR-12

CAST STONE 
CORNICE @ PARAPET

STN-02

STN-15

CB-01A

CB-01A

STN-15

W1C W1C

W1BW1BW1BW1BW1B

W1BW1B

W1C

W1B

W1B

W1BW1BW1B

Level 2
124' - 0"

A

Level 5
157' - 0"

Level 3
135' - 8"

Level 4
146' - 4"

C D E

LH ROOF
184' - 0"

Level 6
168' - 8"

MF ROOF
180' - 4"

B

W1B W1B W1A W1B W1B

W1BW1B

W1B W1B

W1B

W1BW1B

W1B

W1AW1BW1B

W1B W1B

W1BW1B

W1B W1B W1A

W1A

W1A

L1

W1BW1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

CB-01A

LVR-1

LVR COLOR TO MATCH 
SURROUNDING BRICK

CB-01ASTN-15

BR-11BR-11

MTL. RAILINGS @ WALK-OUT 
UNITS - SEE PLAN

BLK/DK GREY PRECAST CORNICE 
@ PARAPET ABOVE T.H.

BLK MTL CORNICE @ PARAPET

Level 1 -
Townhomes

102' - 9"

SOLDIER COURSE ABOVE 
ALL WINDOWS, TYP.

MF Mezzanine
113' - 0"

W1B

CB-01A

BALC-1

W1B

W1B

A

B
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EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS -
AREA A

Sons of Norway -
North Building

EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - MATERIAL SCHEDULE

MATERIAL ID SECTION DESCRIPTION UNIFORMAT

ALUM - 2 05 73 00 Metal - Privacy Screen

APC-1 APC-1_Architectural Precast Concrete - (BLACK)

BALC-1 Metal - Aluminum - Balcony (BALC-1)

BR-11 BR-11_Face Brick - Norman, 1/2 lap running bond (WHITE)

BR-12 BR-12_Face Brick - Norman, 1/2 lap running bond (BUFF)

CAP -2 Metal - Metal Coping 2 - CAP-2

CB-01A CB-01A_Siding - Fiber-cement - smooth panels (BLACK)

CW-01 CW-01_Aluminum Curtain Wall - Field-glazed pressure wall,
thermally broken, stick built

GL-21 08 81 00 GL-21 - Glass - Insulating - Low-E coating, argon filled clear

GL-21T 08 81 00 GL-21T - Glass - Insulating, Tempered - Low-E coating, argon filled
clear

LVR-1 Louver - Magic Pack (BROWN)

LVR-2 Louver - Magic Pack (BLACK)

LVR-3 Louver - Magic Pack (WHITE)

MP-31A MP-31A_Wall panels - ACM - clip installation (WHITE)

PT-01 PT-1 - Typical exterior paint (black/dk grey)

STN-15 STN-15_Stone - Granite - polished finish, black mesabe

TB-1 TB-1_Thin Brick - Norman, 1/2 lap running bond (WHITE)

TR-1 Finishes - Exterior Trim 1 TR-1

WIN FG-1 WIN FG-1_Fiberglass windows - (Fixed, outswing, single-hung)

 1/8" = 1'-0"A300B
1 EAST ELEVATION @ BRIDGE

 1/8" = 1'-0"A300B
2 SOUTH ELEVATION - AREA A

ISSUE RECORD

ISSUE # DATE DESCRIPTION

FACADE MATERIALS

BRICK

METAL PANEL

FIBER CEMENT

STONE

GLAZING

32%

21%

12%

5%

30%

EAST - AREA A

BRICK

METAL PANEL

FIBER CEMENT

STONE

GLAZING

61%

0%

10%

3%

26%

SOUTH - AREA A

6,875 SF

4,515 SF

2,580 SF

1,075 SF

6,500  SF

3,270 SF

535 SF

150 SF

1,410 SF



EXTERIOR ELEVATION
GENERAL NOTES

1. RESIDENTIAL UNIT WINDOWS - FIBERGLASS SINGLE HUNG 
WITH DIVIDED UPPER LIGHT WHERE INDICATED ON 
ELEVATIONS.

2. WHERE RESIDENTIAL UNIT WINDOWS/DOORS OCCUR IN 
BRICK OR THIN BRICK WALL, TYPICAL DETAILS AS FOLLOW:
A. CAST STONE SILL (COLOR TO MATCH 

SURROUNDING BRICK)
B. MODULAR BRICK SOLDIER COURSE AT HEAD

3. RESIDENTIAL UNIT BALCONY DOORS - FIBERGLASS SLIDING 
WITH MUNTIN PATTERN WHERE SHOWN ON ELEVATIONS.

4. MONUMENTAL WINDOWS AT GROUND FLOOR COMMON 
SPACES - ALUMINUM STOREFRONT.

5. OFFICE / RETAIL WINDOWS - ALUMINUM CURTAIN WALL, 
BLACK OR DARK BRONZE, MUNTIN PATTERN AS SHOWN ON 
ELEVATIONS.

6. ASSUME 36" STONE BASE AT ALL WALLS UNLESS 
OTHERWISE INDICATED ON ELEVATIONS.

7. ASSUME METAL GUTTERS AND DOWNSPOUTS FOR ALL 
SLOPED ROOFS.

8. ASSUME PAVERS, RAILINGS (ALUMINUM OR GLASS AS 
SHOWN ON ELEVATIONS), AND PRIVACY SCREENS AT ALL 
RESIDENTIAL TERRACES.

9. SEE SHEET G101 FOR MATERIAL ID.
10. REFER TO SHEET A504 FOR EXTERIOR TRIM LEGEND.

Level 1
100' - 0"

Level 2
124' - 0"

A

Level 5
157' - 0"

Level 3
135' - 8"

Level 4
146' - 4"

Mezzanine
112' - 0"

CD

EFHIJKLN

LH ROOF
184' - 0"

Level 6
168' - 8"

1
2

' 
- 

0
"

1
2

' 
- 

0
"

1
1

' 
- 

8
"

1
0

' 
- 

8
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1
0

' 
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8
"

1
1

' 
- 

8
"

1
5

' 
- 

4
"

1
9

' -
 1

0
 1

/8
"

MF ROOF
180' - 4"

B

M G

AREA B AREA A

BLDG SIGNAGE FOR OFFICE TENANT

BLDG SIGNAGE FOR RETAIL TENANT

BLDG SIGNAGE FOR RETAIL 
TENANT / RES. ENTRY

BLDG SIGNAGE (BLADE) FOR 
RETAIL TENANT / RES. ENTRY

BLDG. SIGNAGE

Level 1 - Tower
98' - 7"

MP-31B

MP-31C

MTL & GLASS AWNINGS @ 
L1 STOREFRONT

DECORATIVE METAL CAP 
ON ROOF STRUCTURE

BLK MTL CORNICE @ PARAPETBLK MTL CORNICE @ 
PARAPET; COLUMN WRAP & 
BALCONY EDGES TO MATCH

CB-01A

BALC-2

MP-31B

STN-15BR-11

BR-11BR-11BR-11

BLK/DK GREY CAST STONE 
CORNICE @ T.O. PODIUM

GLASS RAILING @ WALK-OUT UNITS, 
SIM. TO BALCONIES ABOVE TYP.

TB-1

BR-11

BR-11S

SOLDIER 
COURSE TYP. 
WHERE BRICK 
TRANSITIONS 
TO THIN BRICK

VENTED CEMENT BD. CLG FOR 
ALL COVERED BALCONIES, 
PTD. BLACK TO MATCH

ALUMINUM 
STOREFRONT @ 
BRIDGE, TYP.

W1B W1B W1C W1C W1C W1C W1B W1B

W1B

W1BW1B

W1BW1B

W1B

W1B W1B W1B

W1BW1BW1BW1B

W1B W1B

W1BW1B

W1B W1BW1BW1BW1B

W1B W1B W1B

W1BW1BW1B

W1B W1B

ALUMINUM CURTAINWALL 
SYSTEM @ OFFICE/RETAIL 
WINDOWS, TYP.

EXTERIOR LED SCONCES @ ALL 
PIERS ON OFFICE/RETAIL BLDG

EXTERIOR LED SCONCES @ 
ALL PIERS AROUND TOWER 
BASE

W1D W1D

W1DW1D

W1D W1D

W1DW1D W1D W1D

W1DW1D

W1D W1D

W1DW1D

SOLDIER COURSE ABOVE 
ALL WINDOWS, TYP.

MF Mezzanine
113' - 0"

CAST STONE 
CORNICE

STN-02

BR-12BR-12

Level 1
100' - 0"

Level 2
124' - 0"

15

Level 5
157' - 0"

Level 3
135' - 8"

Level 4
146' - 4"

Mezzanine
112' - 0"

13121110

LH ROOF
184' - 0"

Level 6
168' - 8"

1
5

' 
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4
"

1
1
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- 

8
"

1
0

' 
- 

8
"

1
0

' 
- 

8
"

1
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8
"

1
2

' 
- 

0
"

1
2

' 
- 

0
"

8
4

' 
- 

0
"

MF ROOF
180' - 4"

149

BLDG / RETAIL 
TENANT SIGNAGE

W1C

W1C

W1C

W1C W1C W1C

W1BW1C

W1C W1B

W1B

W1BW1C

W1C

STN-15BR-11

BR-11

TB-1

BLK MTL CORNICE @ 
PARAPET; COLUMN 
WRAP/BALCONY EDGES 
TO MATCH

CB-01A

BLK/DK GREY CAST 
STONE CORNICE @ 
T.O. PODIUM

GLASS RAILING TYP. @ 
WALK-OUT UNITS ON L2 
& ALL STRUCTURED 
BALCONIES

EXT. LED SCONCES @ ALL PIERS ON OFFICE/RETAIL BLDG.

SOLDIER COURSE 
ABOVE ALL 
WINDOWS, TYP.

MF Mezzanine
113' - 0"

BLK. MTL 
CORNICE

OPENING FOR INTERNAL DRIVE

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B
W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1C W1C

W1C

W1C

W1C

W1C W1C W1C

W1C

W1C

W1C

W1C

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

A

B
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EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS -
AREA B

Sons of Norway -
North Building

EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - MATERIAL SCHEDULE

MATERIAL ID SECTION DESCRIPTION UNIFORMAT

ALUM - 2 05 73 00 Metal - Privacy Screen

APC-1 APC-1_Architectural Precast Concrete - (BLACK)

BALC-1 Metal - Aluminum - Balcony (BALC-1)

BR-11 BR-11_Face Brick - Norman, 1/2 lap running bond (WHITE)

BR-12 BR-12_Face Brick - Norman, 1/2 lap running bond (BUFF)

CAP -2 Metal - Metal Coping 2 - CAP-2

CB-01A CB-01A_Siding - Fiber-cement - smooth panels (BLACK)

CW-01 CW-01_Aluminum Curtain Wall - Field-glazed pressure wall,
thermally broken, stick built

GL-21 08 81 00 GL-21 - Glass - Insulating - Low-E coating, argon filled clear

GL-21T 08 81 00 GL-21T - Glass - Insulating, Tempered - Low-E coating, argon filled
clear

LVR-1 Louver - Magic Pack (BROWN)

LVR-2 Louver - Magic Pack (BLACK)

LVR-3 Louver - Magic Pack (WHITE)

MP-31A MP-31A_Wall panels - ACM - clip installation (WHITE)

PT-01 PT-1 - Typical exterior paint (black/dk grey)

STN-15 STN-15_Stone - Granite - polished finish, black mesabe

TB-1 TB-1_Thin Brick - Norman, 1/2 lap running bond (WHITE)

TR-1 Finishes - Exterior Trim 1 TR-1

WIN FG-1 WIN FG-1_Fiberglass windows - (Fixed, outswing, single-hung)

 1/8" = 1'-0"A300C
2 NORTH ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"A300C
3 EAST ELEVATION  - AREA B

ISSUE RECORD

ISSUE # DATE DESCRIPTION

FACADE MATERIALS

BRICK

METAL PANEL

FIBER CEMENT

STONE

GLAZING

32%

10.5%

9.5%

6%

42%

NORTH - AREA A/B

BRICK

METAL PANEL

FIBER CEMENT

STONE

GLAZING

62%

0%

7%

3%

30%

EAST - AREA B

6,780 SF

2,400 SF

2,025 SF

500 SF

9,300 SF

5,800 SF

650 SF

320 SF

2,740 SF



Level 1
100' - 0"

Level 2
124' - 0"

A

Level 5
157' - 0"

Level 3
135' - 8"

Level 4
146' - 4"

Mezzanine
112' - 0"

C D

E F H I J K L N

LH ROOF
184' - 0"

Level 6
168' - 8"

MF ROOF
180' - 4"

B

MG

BLDG SIGNAGE FOR RETAIL TENANT

BLDG SIGNAGE FOR OFFICE TENANT

BLDG SIGNAGE

ALUMINUM 
STOREFRONT @ 
BRIDGE, TYP.

MP-31B

DECORATIVE MTL CAP 
ON ROOF STRUCTURE

BLK MTL CORNICE @ 
PARAPET & T.O. THIN BRICK

STN-15

CW-01

GLASS RAILINGS ON 
BALCONIES, TYP.

TB-1

BLK/DK GREY CAST 
STONE CORNICE @ 
T.O. PODIUM

W1D

W1D

W1D

W1D

W1B W1B

W1BW1B

W1B W1B

W1BW1B

W1B W1B W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B W1B W1B

W1B

W1B W1B

W1BW1B

W1B W1B

MP-31B

SOLDIER COURSE 
ABOVE ALL 
WINDOWS, TYP.

BR-11

CB-01A

BR-11

STN-15

MP-31A

CB-01A
STN-02

BR-12

BR-11BR-11

MP-31C

Level 1
100' - 0"

Level 2
124' - 0"

15

Level 5
157' - 0"

Level 3
135' - 8"

Level 4
146' - 4"

Mezzanine
112' - 0"

13 12 11 10

LH ROOF
184' - 0"

Level 6
168' - 8"

MF ROOF
180' - 4"

14

BLDG SIGNAGE (BLADE) 
FOR RETAIL TENANT

BLDG / RETAIL TENANT SIGNAGE

Level 1 - Retail
99' - 3"

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

W1B

BLK/DK GREY CAST STONE 
CORNICE @ T.O. PODIUM

TB-1

BR-11BR-11

GLASS RAILING @ WALK-
OUTS & BALCONIES, TYP.

ALUMINUM 
CURTAINWALL @ L1 
OFFICE/RETAIL, BLK OR 
DK BRONZE

LVR-1

CB-01A

STN-15

BLK MTL CORNICE @ PARAPET 
& T.O. THIN BRICK

SOLDIER COURSE ABOVE 
ALL WINDOWS, TYP.

LVR-3

EXTERIOR ELEVATION
GENERAL NOTES

1. RESIDENTIAL UNIT WINDOWS - FIBERGLASS SINGLE HUNG 
WITH DIVIDED UPPER LIGHT WHERE INDICATED ON 
ELEVATIONS.

2. WHERE RESIDENTIAL UNIT WINDOWS/DOORS OCCUR IN 
BRICK OR THIN BRICK WALL, TYPICAL DETAILS AS FOLLOW:
A. CAST STONE SILL (COLOR TO MATCH 

SURROUNDING BRICK)
B. MODULAR BRICK SOLDIER COURSE AT HEAD

3. RESIDENTIAL UNIT BALCONY DOORS - FIBERGLASS SLIDING 
WITH MUNTIN PATTERN WHERE SHOWN ON ELEVATIONS.

4. MONUMENTAL WINDOWS AT GROUND FLOOR COMMON 
SPACES - ALUMINUM STOREFRONT.

5. OFFICE / RETAIL WINDOWS - ALUMINUM CURTAIN WALL, 
BLACK OR DARK BRONZE, MUNTIN PATTERN AS SHOWN ON 
ELEVATIONS.

6. ASSUME 36" STONE BASE AT ALL WALLS UNLESS 
OTHERWISE INDICATED ON ELEVATIONS.

7. ASSUME METAL GUTTERS AND DOWNSPOUTS FOR ALL 
SLOPED ROOFS.

8. ASSUME PAVERS, RAILINGS (ALUMINUM OR GLASS AS 
SHOWN ON ELEVATIONS), AND PRIVACY SCREENS AT ALL 
RESIDENTIAL TERRACES.

9. SEE SHEET G101 FOR MATERIAL ID.
10. REFER TO SHEET A504 FOR EXTERIOR TRIM LEGEND.
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EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS -
AREA B

Sons of Norway -
North Building

 1/8" = 1'-0"A300D
1 SOUTH ELEVATION - AREA B

 1/8" = 1'-0"A300D
2 WEST ELEVATION - AREA B

EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - MATERIAL SCHEDULE

MATERIAL ID SECTION DESCRIPTION UNIFORMAT

ALUM - 2 05 73 00 Metal - Privacy Screen

APC-1 APC-1_Architectural Precast Concrete - (BLACK)

BALC-1 Metal - Aluminum - Balcony (BALC-1)

BR-11 BR-11_Face Brick - Norman, 1/2 lap running bond (WHITE)

BR-12 BR-12_Face Brick - Norman, 1/2 lap running bond (BUFF)

CAP -2 Metal - Metal Coping 2 - CAP-2

CB-01A CB-01A_Siding - Fiber-cement - smooth panels (BLACK)

CW-01 CW-01_Aluminum Curtain Wall - Field-glazed pressure wall,
thermally broken, stick built

GL-21 08 81 00 GL-21 - Glass - Insulating - Low-E coating, argon filled clear

GL-21T 08 81 00 GL-21T - Glass - Insulating, Tempered - Low-E coating, argon filled
clear

LVR-1 Louver - Magic Pack (BROWN)

LVR-2 Louver - Magic Pack (BLACK)

LVR-3 Louver - Magic Pack (WHITE)

MP-31A MP-31A_Wall panels - ACM - clip installation (WHITE)

PT-01 PT-1 - Typical exterior paint (black/dk grey)

STN-15 STN-15_Stone - Granite - polished finish, black mesabe

TB-1 TB-1_Thin Brick - Norman, 1/2 lap running bond (WHITE)

TR-1 Finishes - Exterior Trim 1 TR-1

WIN FG-1 WIN FG-1_Fiberglass windows - (Fixed, outswing, single-hung)

ISSUE RECORD

ISSUE # DATE DESCRIPTION

FACADE MATERIALS

BRICK

METAL PANEL

FIBER CEMENT

STONE

GLAZING

35%

13%

10%

4%

38%

SOUTH - AREA B

BRICK

METAL PANEL

FIBER CEMENT

STONE

GLAZING

54%

0%

6%

4%

36%

WEST - AREA B

5,640 SF

2,100 SF

1,610 SF

480 SF

6,120 SF

5,640 SF

380 SF

300 SF

2,500 SF




